Description
The PT4196 Series transmitter is a ±0.5% sensor ideal for food or
medical appllications requiring simple installation, repeatability and
reliability. The food grade oil fill material meets the requirements
set forth by both the USDA and the FDA. The PT4196 transmitters
provide the industry standard 0 - 10 Vdc amplified signal
designed to work with DCS and PLCs. Optional thermocouple or
RTD configurations are available to provide melt temperature.

18"    =  18", 46 cm Flex
*Not available with temperature sensor
Ordering Guide for PT4196 Series
X PT4196 XX X/XX XXX
OptionTemperature
Blank =  No temperature sensor
T           =  J type thermocouple
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating
connector cable assembly. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard
configurations are used. For additional options please consult factory.
Pressure Range (psi)
5C     = 0 - 500
7.5C  = 0 - 750
1M    = 0 - 1,000
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
Snout Length
3"      =  3", 7.6 cm
6"	     =  6", 15 cm
9"      =  9", 23 cm
12"    =  12.5", 32 cm
Ideal For Food Or Medical Appllications
Dimensions
121
All dimensions are inches (mm).
NOTES
1. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
( MILLIMETERS )
FUNCTION
  F
  D
  E   INTERNAL
 CAL RESISTOR
  C
  B
  A
PIN
CONNECTO R WIRING
  NO CONNECTION
  SIGNAL +
  SIGNAL -
( Ø           )10.52
10.46
7.80
7.75( Ø         )
7.80
7.75
( Ø         )
( Ø           )10.52
10.46
( Ø           )10.52
10.46
7.80
7.75
( Ø         )
.56
14.2
1.50Ø
(Ø38.1)
ZERO / SPAN ADJUST ACCESS
.82
20.9